

# Gallup Inter-Tribal Indian Ceremonial Association 206 West Coal Avenue Gallup, New Mexico 87301

# **2024 Parade Entry Form**

Thursday, August 8, 2024 at 7:00 p.m. Saturday, August 10, 2024 at 10:00 a.m.

# Parade Rules:

- All participants must be of Native American decent (exception only with written permission from Ceremonial Office)
- No motorized vehicles of any kind (exception from Ceremonial Office)
- Horseback riders and livestock will be placed at the end of the parade.
- All participants must dress in Native regalia, rodeo attire, or uniform.
- All participants are limited to one banner or sign for identification.
- NO POLITICAL ADVERTISING OR PROPAGANDA OF ANY KIND WILL BE HANDED OUT.
- NO CANDY OR ITEM TOSSING.

# **Thursday Evening Parade:**

- -Assemble at Don Diego's parking lot (8th and Aztec)
- -Suggested arrival time 6:00pm
- -Line up 6:30-7:15 pm

#### **Saturday Morning Parade:**

- -Assemble at Don Diego's parking lot (8<sup>th</sup> and Aztec)
- -Suggested arrival time 8:00am
- -Line up 9-9:45am

# Parade Category Fees: (please circle category)

Native Political Individuals - Must be in Native Attire – No Suits	\$450.00
Royalty – Only 14 allowed Between dance groups First Come First Serve	\$150.00
Royalty after First Group of 14 Be placed at the end of parade	\$75.00
Horseback Riders at the end	\$75.00
Native Dance Groups – Fees Waived With Permission from Ceremonial Office	

Payment covers both parades. *No Refunds*.

206 West Coal Avenue, Gallup, NM, 87301	
Name Organization Title:	
Address:	
Phone: 1)	
Check one of the following:	
Thursday Parade	
Saturday Parade	
Both	

Please submit entry along with payment (cash or money order) to Gallup Inter-Tribal Ceremonial Office,

For more information contact the Ceremonial Office

Phone: (505) 863-3896

Email: gallupceremonialoffice@gmail.com

Website: gallupceremonial.com